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28.

58.
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Juaier Senior Femme

lMagda Kubasiewicz
Sara Neil
Nancy Rooks
Cathy D'Arcy
Jennie Came -on
Janette Dowton
Shaunn [Miller
Detorah Schulte
Mavrezn Crowley
Lynn xanuka
Cerol Zonbiry
Sallfj SCESL
Veronica zoryckys
2rudence laxber
sori Declere
Shelia Currie
Angzeiz Chalmers
Xim “alker
Maureen Meelk
Joan Van iicexden
Sharen Yourns
3ev Busk .
Cheryl Matbtews
Xinm St“lr'
Jessice ZIrandt
Gewm Johnston .
Gale Grant
Sylvis Ruzger
‘endy Jﬂn kierlo
atnj ClarsA
Tiz Strecet
Louise Robext Voghel
Lzurie Stephens
Jenny Thoapson
Carol Plﬂkara
Colleen Martin
Jennifer Vanvhof
Susan Gyllaxrd
Lise Bouchard
ancy Wheatley
Denise Beaulieu
liarie-Claude Grenier
Geri Iitch
Diane Camaoron
Linda 2Preston’

Kinsmen Harriers
B.C. Tean

York U.T.C.
MeS.A.de
Maritime
Thunder Bay
MeSehele
h1051°:auga

B.C. Tean
I'loSo."L..éxo
MeSelot

Zast Yorxk
Horthlsand Ontario
fegina~jiundi
MeS.idAe

B.C. Tean
MeS.Aehe

Scarb. Opt.
Toronto Clynpnic
Rirnsmen Harriers

B.Ce Tean
Il‘ .p‘tv
B.C. Nean
Vizritire

Spertiates
FeSahod.
Mississauza

€hnava Lezgion
Hiortrland Ontarie
Scarv. Ovt.
Kinsmen Harriers
CeliePaSe
forthland Ontario
Scarb. Opt.
3.C. Ind.
Maritine

arv. Opte.
Ind.
Du kMilile de Dolbeau
Meritine
U. o Sask.
Titan
East York
MeSedeA
Scarb. Opt.
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‘Junior Senor Fenme

Andrea Fraznouski
Jcanne Barber

48 ZLorna Hearty

49 Judy Bowin

50 CathyStreet

1 Patricia Pontous

52 TFrancis 0O)Connor

53 Kathy Stroud

54 Anne Wardlaw

55 Sylvian Fonpous

S5 ZILinda Preston
42
47

56, Lucie Laflzmae
57. Barb. Webster
58. Jill Martin
59. Rea Traver
60.Maureen O Shaughnessy
63.GevwnJonston
62. Carole Turcotte
6%. Hilary Barber
64. Stella Barber
65.Kathy tiarion
66. Debbie Nasheim
68. Nancy Pulunmmer
68. Marie Josee Colas
69. Carmel “helton
70. Ghislaine Roch
71. Heather Grant
72. Domminicue Francke
7%3. Mary Shearon
4. Chantal lletivier
75.Shannon Hugues
76, Liz lMC.Bain

" 78. Kathleen Bradley

ASSOCIATION REGIONALE D'ATHLETISME DE LOUTAOUALS

Scarb.Opt.
Ochawa Legion
Ochawa Legion
North Land Ont
Ottawa.Valley

_Kinsmen Raxrrier

Titan
Oshawalegion
North Land Cnt
East Ottvawa Lions
Titan

C.A.POS.

Cshawa Legicn.
MeSeAA.

Power T.C

Power T.C
I40S.A.};\.
Spartiates
Oshawa Legion
Ind. Oshawa Ligion
Power 7.C
Vikings
Spartiates
C.AdlL.

kinsman Harriers
Busard

Ottawa Valley
C'.A.R‘Iq. '
Kinsnan Harriers
S.H.0

Kenora T.7.C
Vikings

S.H.O.

26.24
26.37
26.41
26.45
25.46
26.54
27.03
27.11
27.37
27.55
28.02

28.06
28.12
28.50
28.55
29.12
29.20
29.25
31.02
31.31
32.29
37,430
37.46
37.52
38.00
38.07
38.30
38.41
38.5

38,54
38355
38.57
38459
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Bob Earl

Jim Groves

Ray Paulins
Tony Hdatzenly
Bob Lonersan
Kevin Dillon
Steeve Snell
Dennis Stark
Xen Zzwlthorn
Bob Grzh=r

Tinm Alzxander
Steve Connor
Aldo Zartolini
Christian Cole
Steeve Peckhan
Jeff Zelsimer
lan Cleri:

Ken Rebel
Dwayne TFoote
Teony -Tathenly
2ruce :iclntrre
derold Zozrfle
Clyde lishans
Steeve Hezasing
Dane Ladye
Dane Lioyd
Peter licGresor
Janes Lazare
urry HacXchern

-Joi Dossal

Terry Smithn
Ifarls Danis
Zarrison Ian
Real Desjardin
Lyn Chzoman
John iiolliday
Cluck lloore
Marray Hace
Jean Lavallée
Tom Zoone
Murry elson

Robert Ipperciel

. e
Tinm Ronick
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ASSOCIATION REGIONALE D'ATHLETISME DE LOUTACUALS

46,
47,
48.
49,
50.
.

52.

o
25
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27.
58.
29,
60.
61,
e2.
63.
o
€5.
66.
67.
63.
69.
70.
1.
72.

7h.
7.
V5.
77
78.
79.
80,
81.
82.
83.
B4.
- 85.
85.
87.
88.

53.

730'

Juveniles -~ Hommes (suite)

HMark Horsley
Georze tiowak
Jeff Heitkamp

Janes lMullisan -

Albert Christ
Brian EZisson
Hugh Tafel

Jin Haddison
Louils Cuhrist
Eob Lonerzan
Glenn DPucont
Daniel roison
Don Thibodeau
Derrick nite
Perry Sakki
Ivan rindlzyson
Jean Lacasse
Allen Spcrer
John Bannon
Ernest Jelkens
TIain Switzep
Ken iac Donald
Lgoned Curry
Jeii Thomson
Frangois Czdotte

Peter thite
Clivier Zizmermin

-

Sean Havne
John Anhany
Serze Lebosuf
Fierre Claude
ric Satourin
¥Neil Whitdock
Denis Santor
Joe Chislon
Clement Zoudreau
Pierre lMciiartin
Ron Zealty
Joe Richardson
Michel Lavizne

Ind.

Track 'est
Perry S.

Perry S.

FSiA

Cakville 1T COnt.
Hortkhland Ont.
Maritire
reSeAeha

LeCa

Track West

Club Ath. Tardivel
Cttawa Valley

. Ferry S+—Clyde—Tic

Northland Oat.
P.L.S.

Rezina FMundi

Perry S. Clyie Ii.
Toronto Olrmric C,.
Torcntc Olympic C.
Track West
Vikinrss

Maritinme

aritins

UQSOA.I':‘
Rouyn-iioranda
Toronto Olympic C.
Vikings

Ottawa Valley
Vikings

Vikings

P.LIS'

Vixkings

Vikings

UeS.Allte

P.L.S.

Irancs Amnis
Vikings

Amos

S.H.O.

Pontiac

Pontiac

Titan de Laval

202k
€.25
25.28

25.33

26.45
25.51
25.53
25.27
27.03
27.C5
27.05
2715
27.138
27.19
27.22
27.24
27.25
27.28
2731
27.37
27.28
27.40
27.61
27 42
27.53
27.20
27.53
27455
2757
28.05
28,22
28.25
28.30
23453
29.12
29.25
29.35
29.45
50.0%
30.12
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Junior - Hommes ~ _seciolisy 3 9 Z/
unior - Homme /{64,z%é?4 /x,f , A ep Z

Lyke Xucknak
Daniel ILacuerre
Adan Shoenaker
Robert Inslehuff
2rian Elzney

Fhilippe Laheurte

Tranit louston
Steve iomeroy
Jdeil llunroo

£ob Heindel

Jon Znith

Randy EBulliroell
Luc Arsenczult
Clauvde Lamoursux
faroog Shokoar
Cecil iloffa
Xirlzy Zaymton
Jacaues retit
Dale riesen
2ick Carton

2ill ilasline
Poul lierntzman
Dan Tuence

Don Farkas

Ian Zarclay
Pierre Losase
Brian Iaird
Jacaues Gauthier
Jack Leblanc
3ruce Hoberts
Serzy Connell
Ken i{lacTonald

ASSOCIATION REGIONALE O'ATHLETISME DE L'OUTAGUALS
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Senior - Hommes

Chris licCupbins
Paul Wéllian g
Paul Graig
Nil Lavallee
Dany lunndel
raul 4@--10*1
Paul Pearson
Da= W’ citer
~oeter llocre
Tom Zoward
Roger cﬁ"“irdjll
Kenneth
Dan Julloc
Louis Groarke
Paul Morisson
Bob Cosk
Joe Sax
Greg Duhaime
£

os Trade

A.JXL..' V-

-~

Bruce Tes~nhe
Dan Williams
Ted Kennad
Ken Frenc

deil Zendry
Kark op*OL‘
Mike DeGuideg

vohn Crzig
- Dane Yaeger
D I’°l ‘w_.oI‘d
Ross Zpenca
ochn Curri
Sheldon Reynol
Zob Hoore
nen Zuckley
“*ka Creexry
Hale “u T3y
Alain Lordeleau
Mickey CGrazhanm
Rick Slezal:
Paul Grozrke
ff:.}: Dyvon

rm -
rant Torons
o i .
CALIRE Gu3iaauvek
Jonn Millzr

ASSOCIATION REGIONALE D'ATHLETISME DE v Qurtaouats
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cronto Olympic

*o“cﬁto Ol*mnlc‘
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IA.S.A.}L.
= —‘oe_‘

ilee

h_mllron Olympic
Ixmd&.xi.a

HeS.ALA. 1
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PSR S SRS
Jlamilten Clymp
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Scarb. Opt.

Vikings

2.C.

Scarb, Ogt.
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Toronto Ciyzpic

FeSeAlts
GQueen's 7.C.
Faritime
Toronto Clympnic
Poronto Olrymoic
MeSededa

Omcga Sacxk.

B.C ean
M3 .A..a .
Toronto {l:mpic

Scarb. 0On%,

Ty .
B.Ce Tean

Waterloo Cowny AAA
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Omaga Sﬂsu.
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46,
49,
48,
59,
50.
51.
52.
53.
é“.ﬂ
S5,
55.
57.
53.
59.
60.
6l.
62.

- 65.
o0,
G7.
o8.
9.
70.
7.1 .
724
75
Vads
75.
75.
77
78
79.
&0.
él.
82.
83.
ek,
85.
85,

5% TN
Re glnal Lamant

‘Senior - Fommes (suite)

Ivan Hnatpidk
Jorn Sharpe
Ron MacGray
Phil Eyatt
Scott Robertson
Howard Saunders
Sandy E.Auley
la"l qu“
Christizn Sedard
Barry savlt
Joe Lehnnen
Gaétan Dreton
Louis Carry
Yvan Zolduc
Gene llercenr
Jorgen Lorenzen
Dane lictGeanen
Bob Book

[c)

Russ Jones
aul Landrcy
Paul Dowleny

Sean Cole

Peter licAiuley
David Granv
Greg Saxon

Bill 4rnord
Dzniss Erith
Barry dilaon
Daniel ivszerzld
Feter Scuddeboon
Richard Canreron
2ruao Verdl
Hdike Vanderwall
Max Bar

Gary Vzez
Daniel i‘ercier
ike de;ulda
Ron 3tenshorn
Howard Cchen
Ron Xnott

Dzn Zourdeau
Lee licGregor
iAxl- Selron
dans lierkans
John Ielrein

Asso IATION RZGIONALE D'ATHLETISME DE L OuTAOUALS

Omega
East York T.C.
Maritinme
Scarb. Opt.
Haritine
¢carb. Cpt.
Queen's
Zast Ottawa
Chanaral
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Con oP.:D.
UeS.Aei%,
CeAoePe3.

Titan de Laval
Omeza

Jaritime
Maritime

Regina Hundi
Omvo“ Sask.
Kinsnmen Zarriers
Ind.

Zast Ottawa Liozns
Maritime

L.»ueen‘tz

..J.Uo

Kinsnmen Harri rs
Bay Arsa Roadrunuasrs
Iﬁd

Vikinzg

P..Le.o.

ZJorth of 5%e Club
Regina.ﬂunii
Horth of 5%e Club

o '
Jusen'xs

Ird.
Lonzuszuil

Laureatla: Tela
i
Tedleds

e ol ZoxcCunto
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Senior - Hommes (suite)

92.
9.
0.
95.
%.
97.
93.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104,
105.
105.
107.
108.
109.
110,
111,

John RBeis

Sinon Laporte

Ed. vWnitlock
Christian 20yer
Pat O'oull’fan

Al VWalton

Don RBRrennan

Yvon Zoulerice
Dereck illrman
Harry Grecory
Jean Luc zZlaznchard
Ross Pnilips

Jean Pierrs Aldy
Plerre Gueissaz
Jean Frangois BLélanger
Horm Savoie
Mormand Cleroux
Pierre Landriault
Yvon Turcotte
Rozer Giroux
Quila Labelle
Serze DeerSWe“s

Plerre Zussidra
Farcel Zernier
FPierre Lzdoucaur
Bernard Caron
Luchen Toussaint

Bay Area Roadrunners
Cha aparal
Hoxrth of 59
C.Ad.P.S.
Laurentian
Kinsmen Harriers
Regina Mundi

* ne

Codorxo-‘i.

Ind.

P.L.S.

Sefe0e

Kinemen Harriers
S.H.0.

SOH.O.

S.Z.0.

Viking

SQ::CO

S.HE.0.

vy

Clup

.A&‘

S.H.O.
C.A.P.S.
S.3.0.
S.z2.0.
S.H.0.
S.L&.
S.:.O

S.H.0.

40,449
46,45
46,51
45,58
47,43
47,44
57.5%
43 .14
&8./5
43,33
£9.54
50,27
50.39
50.55
' 51.03
51.25
51.41
52.18
53 c/z‘
55.37
54,01
54.5%
05445
5G.17
57.25
57.27
1.11.50



